

		
Electrical Power Distribution Program – 2nd semester, 
Session 1 - AM
Student Name: 					Student ID #: 						
	HOUR
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY

	6:30
7:20
	
	
	
	
	

	
	31413336
Line Elec Field Training 2-A
Class #81781
(7:00-11:30)
	31413336
Line Elec Field Training 2-A
Class #81781
(7:00-11:30)
	31413336
Line Elec Field Training 2-A
Class #81781
(7:00-11:30)
	31413336
Line Elec Field Training 2-A
Class #81781
(7:00-11:30)
	

	7:30
8:20
	
	
	
	
	

	8:30
9:20
	
	
	
	
	

	9:30
10:20
	
	
	
	
	

	10:30
11:20
	
	
	
	
	

	11:30
12:20
	
	
	
	
	

	12:30
1:20
	31413364
Line Elec Safety 2
Class #81783
	31413355
Electricity – Linepersons
Class #81788
	31413364
Line Elec Safety 2
Class #81783
	31413355
Electricity – Linepersons
Class #81788
	

	1:30
2:20
	
	
	
	
	

	2:30
3:20
	
	
	
	
	

	3:30
4:20
	
	
	
	
	

	4:30
5:20
	
	
	
	
	

	5:30
6:20
	
	
	
	
	

	6:30
7:20
	
	
	
	
	


		


[bookmark: _Hlk67303474]Electrical Power Distribution Program – 2nd semester, 
Session 2 - AM
Student Name: 					Student ID #: 						
	HOUR
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY

	6:30
7:20
	
	
	
	
	

	
	31413337
Line Elec Field Training 2-B
Class #81786
(7:00-11:30)
	31413337
Line Elec Field Training 2-B
Class #81786
(7:00-11:30)
	31413337
Line Elec Field Training 2-B
Class #81786
(7:00-11:30)
	31413337
Line Elec Field Training 2-B
Class #81786
(7:00-11:30)
	

	7:30
8:20
	
	
	
	
	

	8:30
9:20
	
	
	
	
	

	9:30
10:20
	
	
	
	
	

	10:30
11:20
	
	
	
	
	

	11:30
12:20
	
	
	
	
	

	12:30
1:20
	31413335
Line Elec-Const Standards
Class #81785
	31413355
Electricity – Linepersons
Class #81788
	31413335
Line Elec-Const Standards
Class #81785
	31413355
Electricity – Linepersons
Class #81788
	

	1:30
2:20
	
	
	
	
	

	2:30
3:20
	31801385
Communicating – Writing
Class #82233
	
	31801385
Communicating – Writing
Class #82233
	
	

	3:30
4:20
	
	
	
	
	

	4:30
5:20
	
	
	
	
	

	5:30
6:20
	
	
	
	
	

	6:30
7:20
	
	
	
	
	


			



